
United Irrigation District
FM 494 (Shary Road), SH 107 to Mile 5, Pipeline Relocation

Set # Company Name Contact Phone / Fax Email

1 United Irrigation District Juan Martinez 956-585-4818 juan@united-irrigation.com

1006 W Mile 2 Rd Valerie Ortega

Mission, TX 78574

2 Ferris, Flinn & Medina, LLC Tony Reyna 956-364-2236 a.reyna@ferrisandflinn.com

1405 N. Stuart Place Rd.

Harlingen, TX  78552

E AGC Sanjuana Schwarz 956-423-0174 sanjuana@rgvagc.org

PO Box 391

Harlingen, TX  78551

E Dodge Construction Network Brandi Flanagan 844-326-3826 brandi.flanagan@construction.com

Mharnee Abela 413-930-4076 mharnee.abela@construction.com

E Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC Heidi Shaffer 210-564-6900 heidi@virtualbx.com

4047 Naco Perrin Blvd., Ste. 202

San Antonio, TX  78217

E Amtek Kaylan Burke amtek.austin@amtekusa.com
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United Irrigation District
FM 494 (Shary Road), SH 107 to Mile 5, Pipeline Relocation

Set # Company Name Contact Phone / Fax Email

E ConstructConnect Justine Cataylo 323-602-5079 justine.cataylo@constructconnect.com

E Saenz Construction Maribel Saenz 956-262-8506 maribel@saenzutility.com

22290 N FM 88

Edcouch, TX  78538

E Foremost Paving, Inc. James Eckroat 956-316-8962 jim@fpitex.com

PO Box 29 

Weslaco, TX  78599
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